AFFILIATED CLUBS 2025

Name of club Sec Secretary Address Telephone
Barrow EBA/F E. Bell Secretary.barrowbowls@gmail.com 07454734749
Beverley town EBA/F L. Watson liz-watson@live.co.uk 07846453274
Blackburn EBA B. Parker Brian.t.parker@ukhome.karoo.co.uk 01482668654
07776105328
Blossom Way EBA/F M. Billinger Mike.billinger@btinternet.com 01469571388
07501340636
Bottesford EBA/F M. Medhurst 14 chancel road, Bottesford Scunthorpe 01724869311
Burton Stather EBA/F G. McMcellan | burtonstatherbowls@gmail.com 01724866843
07769563768
Cottingham EBA/F W. Bell billy@billybell.co.uk 07756562204
Crowl EBA/F J. Brunton juilianbrunton@live.co.uk 07595567120
Driffield Town EBA/F S. Medcalf tommouse@talktalk.net 01377256934
Goxhill EBA/F J. Guggiari jg.goxhill@btinternet.com 01469530363
Hornsea Atwick EBF D. Oldroyd diane oldroyd@btinternet.con 07544317378
Hornsea Prom EBF P. Barker peterbarkerl4@hotmail.co.uk 01964259133
Howden EBA/F M. Jackson bremick523@outlook.com 01430430672
Hotten Cranswick EBA C. Wright hcbowls@gmail.com 01377270621
Keelby EBA/F S. Ellis srellis1970@gmail.com 01469560381
Kingston EBA S. Stride stride.susan@gmail.com 07714094333
Market Weighton EBA/F J. Phillips misspipps534@gmail.com 01430872795
Melbourne EBA/F C. Tulloch caroltulloch4369@btinternet.com 01759318105
Messingham EBF A Clark andrewclark345@gmail.com 01724762561
North Ferriby EBA M. Riley mrielyferriby@gmail.com 01482632162
Riverview EBA/F H. Kennedy bowls@bowls.karoo.co.uk 01482501009
Shiptonthorpe EBA/F M. Hope margaret.hope3@btinternet.com 01430860446
07484680777
Sledmere EBA/F D. Foreman daveforemanl@outlook.com 01262488349
South Cave EBA/F J. Lockett rosiedapril@hotmail.com 01430422102
South Ferriby Viking EBA/F M. Burman mlburman@googlemail.com 07971319975
Springhead Pk EBA/F | Pringle ianp.bowls@btinternet.com 07944636140
Stewart EBA/F L. Partridge loupartridge65@gmail.com 07989903788
Swanland EBA/F P. Dickinson the.dickinsons@hotmail.co.uk 01482634309
West Park EBF J. Trever johnwolfhouse@hotmail.com 01482657336




Winterton

EBA/F

D. McBride

debhearn10@gmail.com

07933430085

Withernsea

EBA/F

E. Doak

sedoak@hotmail.com

07518358852




